
SENATOR LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N Day Tuesday DAILY DIAR Y 

The Senato r bega n hi s da y 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

Selected names should be underscored. 
33 

Time 

9:30a 
10:00a 
10:20a 
10:30a 
10:45a 
10:50a 
10:55a 
11:00a 
11:30a 
11:45a 
11:50a 
12:00n 
12:05p 
12:30p 
1:00p 
1:15p 
1:30p 
1:45p 
1:55p 
2:00p 
2:05p 
3:00p 

4:45p 
5:05p 
5:30p 
5:40p 
5:47p 
5:50p 
5:51p 
6:00p 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

f 

f 
t 

t 
f 

t 

t 

t 

t 
t 

f 

6:15p 

7:30p 

LD 

t 

f 

f 
f 

at (place ) Senate Restaurant, The  Capito l Date  Septembe r 1 , 195 9 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

To Senate Restaurant talking with Senator Russell
 Don Thomas, Austin
Sen. Goldwater
 Cong. Barden

Ken
The Speaker
Sen. Harry Byrd
 Senator Johnson opened the Senate
Lou Deschler
Secty Anderson
Cy Anderson
Sen Williams (Del)
Sen Kennedy
Sec Anderson and Bryce Harlow
Lunch in P-38: Sec Anderson, Bryce Harlow, Sen Dirksen 6.60
Sen Kerr
Sen Kerr came in while Sec Anderson, Bryce Harlow were still here
 George Brown, Houston
 Sen Fulbright
Bill Kittrell
 Con O'Brien and Cong Yates
To Military Construction Conference Committee F-37 re: James Connally Air Force

 Base
Cy Anderson
 Ed Clark, Austin
Herman Brown, Houston re: labor legislation
Bob Baskin
Geo and Bill Lloyd 
Jerry Holleman
Cong Bren t Spenc e  Cong Brent Spence
 To Make radio tape for weekly Texas broadcast
Sen Dirkse n Sen Dirksen To Speaker's office

Expenditure 
Code 

R 

                                                                                                             Page No . Les Carpenter's surprise birthday party for Liz 4701 Wooley Lane, NW  Wooley  Lane,  NW 


