pay Tuesday

Date September 1, 1959

The Senator began his day at (place) Senate Restaurant, The Capitol

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:30a			To Consta Destaurant talling with Constan Descell	
1 2	9:30a 10:00a			To Senate Restaurant talkin g with Senator Russell Don Thomas, Austin	
3	10:00a			Sen. G oldwater	
4	10:20a	f		Cong. Barden	
5	10:30a	-	t	Ken	
6	10:50a	f		The Speaker	
7	10:55a			Sen. Harry Burd	
8	11:00a	٠		Senator Johnson opened the Senate	
9	11: 30a	+		Lou Deschler	
10	11:45a			Secty Anderson	
11	11:50a	_		Cy Anderson]
12	12:00n			Sen Williams (Del)	
13	12:05p	t		Sen Kennedy	
14	12:30p		ı	Sec Anderson and Bryce Harlow]
15	1:00p			Lunch in P-38: Sec Anderson, Bryce Harlow, Sen Dirksen 6.60	R
16	1:15p	t		Sen Kerr	
17	1:30p			Sen Kerr came in whiles ec Anderson, Bryce Harlow were still here	
18	1:45p		f	George Brown, Houston	
19	1:55p	t		Sen Fulbright	
20	2:00p		İ	Bill Kittrell	
21	2:05p			Cong O'B rien and Cong Yates	! .
22	3:00p	İ		To Military Construction Conference Committee F-37 re James Connally Air Force	
		ı	1	Base	
23	4:45p			Cy Anderson	
24	5:05p		f	Ed Clark, Austin	
25	5:30p	ĺ	f	Herman Brown, Houston re labor legislation	1
26		t		Bob Baskin	
27	5:47p	t		Geo and Bill Lloyd	
28	5:50p			Jerry Holleman	
29	5:51p	f	j	Cong Brent Spence	[
30	6:00p	j	ļ	To Make radio tape for weekly Texas b roadcast	
31	6:15p	l	ı	Sen Dirksen To Speaker's office	
32	od romes	shoul	d bo	underscored	

Selected names should be underscored.

33 7:30p Les Carpenter's surprise birthday party for Liz, 470l Woodley Lane, NW

Page No.